Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953

Midland, Texas 79702
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Lea County, New Mexico uq 0/ s a b DO@
30-OR5-3577
470 4.70 3/4 1.31 6.17 6.17
995 5.25 3/4 1.31 6.89 13.06
1497 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 21.84
1749 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 27.36
2258 5.09 3/4 1.31 6.68 34.04
2667 4.09 2 3.50 14.32 48.35
2919 2.52 21/4 3.94 9.92 58.28
3108 1.89 1172 2.63 4.96 63.24
3609 5.01 3/4 1.31 6.58 69.81
4113 5.04 172 0.88 441 74.22
4617 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 80.84
5121 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 89.66
5623 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 98.44

5968 3.45 1172 2.63 9.06 107.50
6479 5.11 11/4 2.19 11.18 118.68
6983 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 127.50
7700 7.17 13/4 3.06 2196 149.45

-.-——=- “Michael Roghair - General Manager
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